CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 NISSAN SENTRA 2.0 ... https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/3N1AB61E97L605419

@I x| History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value
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b A i

Service Personal Open Recall Damage
History Vehicle

I I I |
v

$6,000 Retail Value

Emmﬂu@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2007 NISSAN SENTRA ,Q Damage reported
2.0S

VIN: 3NTAB61E97L605419 x 29 Service history records
SEDAN 4 DR

2.0L 14 F DOHC 16V

GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE a At least 1 open recall

222 4 Previous owners
a Personal vehicle

[IT3 114,503 Last reported odometer reading
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/1/23 at

9:46:58 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

[HENCI[EIN x| Ownership History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2006 2010 2016
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal
. . 3yrs. 11 5yrs. 11
Estimated length of ownership mo. mo. 6 yrs. 9 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Ohio, Ohio See Details Minnesota
Estimated miles driven per year See Details 4,407/yr
Last reported odometer reading 45,694 76,120 114,503
HINGIEI x| Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4
this section
Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | No No No
Lemon Problem Problem Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical No No No
Limits Problem Problem Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

View Terms | View Certificate

HINAELY x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4
CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
QARFAX recommenc!s that you havg this vehicle & Reported Reported Z Reported
inspected by a collision repair specialist.
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
. v
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
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12/05/2006 56

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues Damage
Damage reported: 08/17/2023. Reported Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall No N No N
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Recall chaﬁg Ran(Ial\g
Locate an authorized Nissan dealer near you to Reported
‘ Reported Reported
schedule an appointment.
Basic Warranty Warranty Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired Expired
[HINGIEIY x| Detailed History
S Owner1 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2006 16,955 mi/yr
Date Mileage Source Comments
10/03/2006 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to

original dealer

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

Toledo, OH Titled or registered as personal
Title #4803011817 vehicle
Loan or lien reported
02/12/2007 4,029 Yark Nissan Vehicle serviced
Toledo, OH Oil and filter changed

02/26/2007 4,334

419-842-7812

yarkauto.com
45/5.0

196 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,797 Favorites

Yark Nissan

Toledo, OH

419-842-7812

yarkauto.com
45/5.0

196 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,797 Favorites

Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

Vehicle serviced

®  Thermostat replaced
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05/15/2007 6,283

07/26/2007 12,120

09/27/2007 15,979

12/28/2007 18,256

03/01/2008

04/04/2008

04/16/2008 20,641

Yark Nissan

Toledo, OH

419-842-7812

yarkauto.com
45/5.0

196 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,797 Favorites

Yark Nissan

Toledo, OH

419-842-7812

yarkauto.com
45/5.0

196 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,797 Favorites

Yark Nissan

Toledo, OH

419-842-7812

yarkauto.com
45/5.0

196 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,797 Favorites

Yark Nissan

Toledo, OH

419-842-7812

yarkauto.com
45/5.0

196 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 2,797 Favorites

Massachusetts

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Fort Worth, TX
Title #7602975901

Auto Auction

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/3N1AB61E97L605419

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Transmission checked

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
Vehicle repossessed

Vehicle sold

. CAR
Fox)

Dealer Inventory
Cincinnati, OH

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold
at auction every year.

04/18/2008 20,651 Vehicle offered for sale
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04/25/2008 Ohio Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
Cincinnati, OH was in inventory
Title #3105674743
06/01/2008 20,681 Saturn of Beechmont Vehicle sold
Cincinnati, OH
513-474-5525

beechmontsaturn.com

Owner 2 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2008 § than the industry average of 15,000 14,977 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
=3
Date Mileage Source Comments
06/01/2008 Ohio Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
06/17/2008 Ohio Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Batavia, OH Loan or lien reported
Title #1301566850
06/25/2008 22,059  Jeff Wyler Automotive Vehicle serviced
wyler.com ®  Electrical system checked
44/5.0
852 Verified Reviews
Customer
¥ 16,355 Favorites
07/23/2008 Nissan North America Manufacturer Safety recall issued
Inc. NHTSA #08V-311
Recall #PM813 SENTRA BR-MSTR
CYL NTB08-067

Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Nissan dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this recall

© Learn more about this recall
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6 of 15

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/3N1AB61E97L605419

REPLACED WITH A NEW ONE.

Description: DUE TO THE MACHINING IRREGULARITY BY THE SUPPLIER, THE INTERNAL
SEAL GROOVE IN THE BODY OF SOME BRAKE MASTER CYLINDERS MAY ALLOW FOR A
GAP IN THE GROOVE CONTACT AREA OF THE SEAL. THIS MAY RESULT IN BRAKE FLUID
SLOWLY LEAKING FROM THE MASTER CYLINDER INTO THE BRAKE BOOSTER
ASSEMBLY, CAUSING THE BRAKE WARNING LIGHT TO ILLUMINATE.

IF THE WARNING LAMP IS IGNORED, ONE OF THE BRAKE CIRCUITS ON THE VEHICLE
MAY NOT OPERATE AS DESIGNED INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: DEALERS WILL INSPECT THE MASTER CYLINDER/BRAKE BOOSTER ASSEMBLY
AND IF BRAKE FLUID LEAKAGE IS DETECTED, THE MASTER CYLINDER WILL BE

12/02/2008 28,169  Jeff Wyler Automotive
wyler.com
44/5.0
852 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 16,355 Favorites

12/18/2008 28,715  Jeff Wyler Automotive
wyler.com
44/5.0
852 Verified Reviews

Customer
' 16,355 Favorites

03/17/2009 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Batavia, OH
Title #1301566850

04/16/2009 Nissan North America
Inc.

01/22/2010 45,694 Midas
Cincinnati, OH
513-751-2739
midas.com
46/5.0
50 Verified Reviews
@ 63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked

Registration issued or renewed

Manufacturer Service Campaign
issued
Campaign #PM952 B16 CURTAIN
AIRBAG NTB09-026
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Nissan dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign

Vehicle serviced

% 0il and filter changed

9/1/2023, 10:47 AM
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10/05/2010 Ohio Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Batavia, OH
Title #1301852292

Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle

Owner 3
Purchased: 2010 €

7 of 15

than the industry average of 15,000 4,407 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
TR
Date Mileage Source Comments
11/23/2010 52,957 Ohio Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
11/30/2010 Ohio Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Batavia, OH Loan or lien reported
Title #3106338992
03/15/2011 Massachusetts Failed safety inspection
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
Boston, MA
03/15/2011 53,306 Massachusetts Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Brookline, MA Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray
03/16/2011 53,313 Massachusetts Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
Boston, MA
04/01/2011 Massachusetts Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Brookline, MA Vehicle color noted as Gray
Title #8J911295
08/01/2011 Massachusetts Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Dorchester Center, MA Vehicle color noted as Gray
Title #8J911295
01/23/2012 Massachusetts Registration issued or renewed

03/31/2012 57,244

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dorchester Center, MA
Title #8J911295

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Dorchester, MA

Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

9/1/2023, 10:47 AM
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8of 15

12/01/2012

05/13/2013

12/01/2013

04/04/2014

05/30/2014

12/01/2014

05/02/2015

11/13/2015

12/22/2015

62,328

65,255

65,812

69,566

75135

76,092

Massachusetts

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dorchester Center, MA
Title #8J911295

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Dorchester, MA

Massachusetts

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dorchester Center, MA
Title #8J911295

Meineke Car Care Center
Dorchester, MA
617-282-7742
meineke.com

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Dorchester, MA

Massachusetts

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dorchester Center, MA
Title #8J911295

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Dorchester, MA

Pro-Tech Auto Repair Inc

Hamel, MN

763-420-3060

pro-techautorepair.com
5.0/5.0

31 Verified Reviews

@ 10 Customer Favorites

Pro-Tech Auto Repair Inc

Hamel, MN

763-420-3060

pro-techautorepair.com
5.0/5.0

31 Verified Reviews

' 10 Customer Favorites

2

2

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/3N1AB61E97L605419

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brakes serviced
Brake pads replaced

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire repaired
Front axle(s) replaced/repaired
Transmission fluid changed

9/1/2023, 10:47 AM
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90of 15

02/23/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

Owner 4

76,120

Purchased: 2016

Date

11/15/2016

01/06/2017

06/01/2017

10/31/2017

Mileage

81,030

85,751

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G054D6041

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #1302734081

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G054D6041

Source

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G320D0287

Pro-Tech Auto Repair
Corcoran, MN
763-420-3060

5.0/5.0
31 Verified Reviews
@ 10 Customer Favorites

Pro-Tech Auto Repair Inc

Hamel, MN

763-420-3060

pro-techautorepair.com
5.0/5.0

31 Verified Reviews

' 10 Customer Favorites

Plymouth Tire And Auto
Center

Minneapolis, MN
763-551-9800
plymouthtireandauto.co
m

49/5.0
91 Verified Reviews
@ 50 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/3N1AB61E97L605419

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Loan or lien reported

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes replaced
Brake drum(s) replaced
Lower ball joint(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Brakes replaced
Oil pan drain plug replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Lower ball joint(s) replaced
Brake drum(s) replaced
Tire repaired

Vehicle serviced

% 0il and filter changed

Alignment checked

Alignment performed

Tires rotated

Four tires balanced

Emission system checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

9/1/2023, 10:47 AM
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12/05/2017

05/17/2018 88,583

09/10/2018 90,502

09/25/2018

11/08/2018

05/07/2019 94,581

10 of 15

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G320D0287

Plymouth Tire And Auto
Center

Minneapolis, MN
763-551-9800
plymouthtireandauto.co
m

49/5.0
91 Verified Reviews
' 50 Customer Favorites

Plymouth Tire And Auto
Center

Minneapolis, MN
763-551-9800
plymouthtireandauto.co
m

49/5.0
91 Verified Reviews
' 50 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G320D0287

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G320D0287

Plymouth Tire And Auto
Center

Minneapolis, MN
763-551-9800
plymouthtireandauto.co
m

49/5.0
91 Verified Reviews
@ 50 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/3N1AB61E97L605419

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced

% 0Oil and filter changed

Air filter replaced

Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) replaced

One tire mounted

One tire balanced

Tune-up performed
Steering/suspension checked

Tire condition and pressure checked
Alignment checked

Vehicle serviced
Fuel injection system
flushed/serviced
Oil and filter changed
Emission system checked
Tune-up performed

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced

®  Exhaust pipe replaced

Tire pressure monitoring system
serviced

Qil pan drain plug replaced

Exhaust repaired

Exhaust secured

Tire repaired

Oil and filter changed

Exhaust system checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

9/1/2023, 10:47 AM
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05/28/2019 94,773  Plymouth Tire And Auto Vehicle serviced
Center ®  Lower ball joint(s) replaced
Minneapolis, MN Tire condition and pressure checked
763-551-9800 Steering/suspension checked
plymouthtireandauto.co
m
49/5.0

91 Verified Reviews
@ 50 Customer Favorites

11/08/2019 Minnesota Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. Exempt from odometer reporting
Minneapolis, MN Vehicle color noted as Silver
Title #G320D0287

05/13/2020 98,084 Plymouth Tire And Auto Vehicle serviced
Center ®  Tire(s) replaced
Minneapolis, MN One tire mounted
763-551-9800 One tire balanced
plymouthtireandauto.co Tire condition and pressure checked
m

49/5.0

91 Verified Reviews
@ 50 Customer Favorites

06/08/2020 98,134 Plymouth Tire And Auto Vehicle serviced
Center % Tire condition and pressure checked
Minneapolis, MN
763-551-9800
plymouthtireandauto.co
m

49/5.0
91 Verified Reviews
' 50 Customer Favorites

07/08/2020 98,270 Plymouth Tire And Auto Vehicle serviced
Center ®  Tire condition and pressure checked
Minneapolis, MN Wheel bearings checked
763-551-9800 Front wheel bearing(s)/hub(s)
plymouthtireandauto.co replaced
m Four wheel alignment performed
4.9/5.0 Steering/suspension checked

91 Verified Reviews Alignment checked

@ 50 Customer Favorites
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07/21/2020 98,387

10/23/2020

09/07/2021

09/22/2021

10/20/2021

12 of 15

102,781

102,988

Plymouth Tire And Auto
Center

Minneapolis, MN
763-551-9800
plymouthtireandauto.co
m

49/5.0
91 Verified Reviews
@ 50 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G320D0287

Plymouth Tire And Auto
Center

Minneapolis, MN
763-551-9800
plymouthtireandauto.co
m

49/5.0
91 Verified Reviews
@ 50 Customer Favorites

Plymouth Tire And Auto
Center

Minneapolis, MN
763-551-9800
plymouthtireandauto.co
m

49/5.0
91 Verified Reviews
' 50 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G320D0287

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/3N1AB61E97L605419

Vehicle serviced
% Tire condition and pressure checked

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
®  Engineidle checked

Vehicle serviced
§  Left tie rod end replaced

Sway bar link(s) replaced
Brake caliper(s) replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake caliper(s) replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Four wheel alignment performed
Steering/suspension checked
Brakes checked
Alignment checked

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Silver

9/1/2023, 10:47 AM
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05/05/2022 107,561

06/22/2022 108,891

10/24/2022

04/14/2023 114,503

08/15/2023

08/17/2023

13 of 15

Plymouth Tire And Auto
Center

Minneapolis, MN
763-551-9800
plymouthtireandauto.co
m

49/5.0
91 Verified Reviews
@ 50 Customer Favorites

Plymouth Tire And Auto
Center

Minneapolis, MN
763-551-9800
plymouthtireandauto.co
m

49/5.0
91 Verified Reviews
' 50 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G320D0287

Plymouth Tire And Auto
Center

Minneapolis, MN
763-551-9800
plymouthtireandauto.co
m

49/5.0
91 Verified Reviews
' 50 Customer Favorites

Minnesota

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G320D0287

Damage Report

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/3N1AB61E97L605419

Vehicle serviced

©  Brake line(s) replaced/repaired

Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brakes serviced

Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced

% Alignment checked

Blower motor replaced/repaired
A/C refrigerant recharged

Brakes checked

A/C and heating system checked
Cooling system checked

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced

®  Front brake hose(s) replaced

Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brakes serviced

Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked

Cooling system checked

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Damage reported
Damage to rear

9/1/2023, 10:47 AM
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Damage Location
FRONT

=

_' (@ )
|

)
o )
w" LEFT AQE RIGHT
ﬂ
CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION
g Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get
the car inspected before you buy. Learn More

CAR .

Ry

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

EINGEI x| Glossary

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars,
trees, traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to
CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

¢ This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 9/1/23 at 9:46:58 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.
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Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding
the title takes possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/CARFAX  [£1 @cARFAXinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/1/23 9:46:58 AM (CDT)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 NISSAN SENTRA
vehicle (VIN: 3N1AB61E97L605419), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 9/1/23 at 10:46 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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